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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sofia Morrison5028
Technique

9.175 9.450 9.7258.950 37.300
1 2 6T 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Itazu5008
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.575 9.3259.075 36.975
4T 1 3T 3 2 

2 

Yama Nasirov5016
Rodina

8.900 8.925 9.4509.075 36.350
6 6 3T 2 3 

3 

Deborah Davis5006
Head Over Heels

8.450 9.150 8.7009.400 35.700
11 4 1 12 4 

4 

Emily Murphy5029
Technique

8.775 8.950 9.2008.725 35.650
9 5 9 4 5 

5 

Meelah Moore5027
Technique

9.025 8.875 9.1757.825 34.900
3 7 13 5 6T

6T

Taya Afanasjeva5013
Rodina

8.350 8.700 8.9008.950 34.900
12 8 6T 8T 6T

6T

Violet Forma5021
Technique

8.850 8.575 8.9008.525 34.850
7T 9 10 8T 8 

8 

Piper Bates5018
Technique

9.050 8.525 8.9508.200 34.725
2 10 11 6 9 

9 

Mya Taylor5031
Technique

8.325 8.375 8.8509.050 34.600
13 11 5 10T 10 

10 

Malia Ivery5023
Technique

8.650 7.550 8.8509.275 34.325
10 13 2 10T 11 

11 

Lexie Macias5025
Technique

9.000 8.100 8.9257.975 34.000
4T 12 12 7 12 

12 

Liselle Earnest5015
Rodina

8.850 9.200 8.4757.425 33.950
7T 3 14 13 13 

13 

Estrella Garcia5010
International

7.825 6.075 8.0008.800 30.700
14 14 8 14 14 

14 
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